Aviva London Grand Prix London (CP) (GBR) - Friday, Jul 13, 2012

100 Metres - M

http://www.iaaf.org/results/eventcode=4923/IWCtextresults.html

Official Results - Men - 100 Metres - Final - Wind : -1.2 m/s

Pos Athlete
Tyson Gay
Ryan Bailey
Nesta Carter
Michael Frater
Mike Rodgers
Trell Kimmons
Kemar Hyman
Kim Collins

N O g b~ WOWDNR

Nat
USA
USA
JAM
JAM
USA
USA
CAY
SKN

Official Results - Men - 100 Metres - Heatl - Wind : -1.5 m/s

Pos Athlete

Ryan Bailey

Nesta Carter

Mike Rodgers
Keston Bledman
Dwain Chambers
Kemar Bailey-Cole
Mark Lewis-Francis

0N O~ WNDNPR

Simeon Williamson

Nat
USA
JAM
USA
TRI

GBR
JAM
GBR
GBR

Official Results - Men - 100 Metres - Heat2 - Wind : -0.7 m/s

Pos Athlete

Michael Frater
Tyson Gay

Trell Kimmons
Kim Collins
Kemar Hyman
Jacques Harvey
Andrew Robertson
Lerone Clarke

N O g b~ WwDN PR

Aviva London Grand Prix London (CP) (GBR) - Saturday, Jul 14, 2012

200 Metres - M

Official Results - Men - 200 Metres - Wind : +1.1 m/s
Pos Athlete

Christophe Lemaitre

Churandy Martina

Marvin Anderson

Daniel Talbot

Mario Forsythe

Calesio Newman

Christian Malcolm

James Ellington

0N O~ WDNPR

Aviva London Grand Prix London (CP) (GBR) - Saturday, Jul 14, 2012

400 Metres - M

10f10

Nat
JAM
USA
USA
SKN
CAY
JAM
GBR
JAM

Nat
FRA
NED
JAM
GBR
JAM
USA
GBR
GBR

Mark
10.03
10.09
10.13
10.15
10.19
10.19
10.25

DNS

Mark
10.06
10.15
10.18
10.27
10.35
10.37
10.55
10.67

Mark
10.15
10.15
10.16
10.19
10.21
10.32
10.57

DNS

Mark
19.91
19.95
20.55
20.59
20.60
20.69
20.71
20.87
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Official Results - Men - 400 Metres - Racel

Pos

0N O~ WNDNEPER

Athlete

Jack Green

Robert Tobin

Luke Lennon-Ford
Jarryd Dunn

Michael Warner
Richard Morrissey
Tom Druce

Lawrence Wooldridge

Official Results - Men - 400 Metres - Race2

Pos

0N O A WDNPR

Aviva London Grand Prix London (CP) (GBR) - Saturday, Jul 14, 2012

Athlete

Kirani James
Chris Brown
Tony McQuay
Nigel Levine
Jeremy Wariner
Martyn Rooney
Tabarie Henry
Conrad Williams

800 Metres - M

Official Results - Men - 800 Metres

Pos

© 0 NO OB~ WNDN PR
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Aviva London Grand Prix London (CP) (GBR) - Saturday, Jul 14, 2012

Athlete

Adam Kszczot

Job Koech Kinyor
Andrew Osagie
Abubaker Kaki

Boaz Kiplagat Lalang
Michael Rutt

Elijah Greer

Gareth Warburton
Mukhtar Mohammed
Richard Kiplagat
Matthew Centrowitz
Matthew Scherer

One Mile - M

Official Results - Men - One Mile

Pos

© 0N O U~ WNPR
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Athlete

Silas Kiplagat

Ross Murray

Caleb Mwangangi Ndiku
Nicholas Willis

Bethwell Birgen
Bernard Lagat

Henrik Ingebrigtsen

Jeffrey Riseley

Gideon Mwangi Gathimba
Charlie Grice

http://www.iaaf.org/results/eventcode=4923/IWCtextresults.html

Nat

GRN
BAH
USA
GBR
USA
GBR
ISV

GBR

Nat

POL

KEN
GBR
SuUbD
KEN
USA
USA
GBR
GBR
KEN
USA
USA

Nat
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

Nat
KEN
GBR
KEN
NZL
KEN
USA
NOR
AUS
KEN
GBR

P PR RRPRRPRRRPRPRR
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Mark
45.99
46.34
46.37
46.67
47.02
47.69
47.93
48.31

Mark
44.85
44.95
45.00
45.27
45.29
45.31
45.55
46.04

Mark

:44.49
:44.60
:45.21
:46.05
:46.09
:46.12
:46.14
:46.56
:47.70
:48.06
:48.42

DNF

Mark

:52.44
:52.77
:53.15
:53.64
:53.93
:54.17
:54.28
:55.86
:57.12
:57.90
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Pos Athlete

11 Leonel Manzano
Jack Bolas
Collins Cheboi

Aviva London Grand Prix London (CP) (GBR) - Friday, Jul 13, 2012

5000 Metres - M

Official Results - Men - 5000 Metres
Pos Athlete

Mohamed Farah

Collis Birmingham

Moses Ndiema Kipsiro

Mark Kosgei Kiptoo

Dathan Ritzenhein

Emmanuel Kipkemei Bett

Craig Mottram

Juan Luis Barrios

Ben St.Lawrence

Yuki Sato

Moses Kibet

Kidane Tadasse

Sammy Alex Mutahi

Remmy Limo Ndiwa
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Aviva London Grand Prix London (CP) (GBR) - Friday, Jul 13, 2012

110 Metres Hurdles - M

http://www.iaaf.org/results/eventcode=4923/IWCtextresults.html

Nat
USA
USA
KEN

Nat
GBR
AUS
UGA
KEN
USA
KEN
AUS
MEX
AUS
JPN
UGA
ERI
KEN
KEN

Official Results - Men - 110 Metres Hurdles - Final - Wind : +0.6 m/s

Pos Athlete

Aries Merritt
Jason Richardson
Ryan Wilson

Jeff Porter

Joel Brown
Antwon Hicks
Andrew Pozzi

o 00~ WN PP

Nat
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
GBR

Official Results - Men - 110 Metres Hurdles - Heatl - Wind : 0.0 m/s

Pos Athlete

Xiang Liu

Joel Brown

Jeff Porter
Antwon Hicks
Andrew Turner
Gianni Frankis
Alex Al-Ameen
William Sharman

0 ~NO O WN PR

Nat
CHN
USA
USA
USA
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

Official Results - Men - 110 Metres Hurdles - Heat2 - Wind : -0.9 m/s

Pos Athlete

Aries Merritt
Jason Richardson
Ryan Wilson
Andrew Pozzi

A WN PR

Nat
USA
USA
USA
GBR

4:

13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:

Mark
00.78
DNF
DNF

Mark
06.04
09.57
09.98
13.77
15.91
23.05
23.85
35.44
37.35
43.43
45.29
50.96

DNF
DNF

Mark
12.93
13.06
13.18
13.32
13.39
13.46

DNF

Mark
13.27
13.30
13.31
13.41
13.50
13.85
13.86
13.87

Mark
13.14
13.23
13.28
13.34

16/07/2012 02:20



http://www.iaaf.org/results/eventcode=4923/IWCtextresults.html

Pos Athlete Nat Mark
5 Tyrone Akins USA 13.44
6 Lawrence Clarke GBR 13.46
7 Wenjun Xie CHN 13.52
8 Ryan Brathwaite BAR 13.76

Aviva London Grand Prix London (CP) (GBR) - Friday, Jul 13, 2012
400 Metres Hurdles - M

Official Results - Men - 400 Metres Hurdles

Pos Athlete Nat Mark
1 Javier Culson PUR 47.78
2 David Greene GBR 48.10
3 Angelo Taylor USA 48.43
4 Jack Green GBR 48.60
5 Felix Sanchez DOM 49.68
6 Michael Tinsley USA 49.86
7 Justin Gaymon USA 50.28

Bershawn Jackson USA DQ

Aviva London Grand Prix London (CP) (GBR) - Saturday, Jul 14, 2012
High Jump - M

Official Results - Men - High Jump

Pos Athlete Nat Mark
1 Derek Drouin CAN 2.26
2 Robert Grabarz GBR 2.22
2 Tom Parsons GBR 2.22
4 Michael Mason CAN 2.18
5 Samson Oni GBR 2.18
5 Donald Thomas BAH 2.18
7 RoZle Prezelj SLO 2.18
8 Viktor Ninov BUL 2.13

Osku Torro FIN DNS

Aviva London Grand Prix London (CP) (GBR) - Friday, Jul 13, 2012
Pole Vault - M

Official Results - Men - Pole Vault

Pos Athlete Nat Mark
1 Bjorn Otto GER 5.74
2 Romain Mesnil FRA 5.66
3 Raphael Holzdeppe GER 5.66
4 Konstadinos Filippidis GRE 5.56
5 Karsten Dilla GER 5.40
5 Renaud Lavillenie FRA 5.40
7 Andrew Sutcliffe GBR 5.40
8 Steven Lewis GBR 5.40

Steven Hooker AUS NM

Aviva London Grand Prix London (CP) (GBR) - Friday, Jul 13, 2012
Long Jump - M
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http://www.iaaf.org/results/eventcode=4923/IWCtextresults.html

Official Results - Men - Long Jump

Pos Athlete Nat Mark Wind
1 Mitchell Watt AUS 8.28 +1.0
2 Christopher Tomlinson GBR 8.26 +0.2
3 Godfrey Khotso Mokoena RSA 8.24 +1.7
4 Eusebio Céceres ESP 8.16 +2.1
5 J.J. Jegede GBR 8.11 +1.5
6 Irving Saladino PAN 7.87 +0.6
7 Ignisious Gaisah GHA 7.86 +1.1
8 Alyn Camara GER 7.79 +0.3
9 Henry Frayne AUS 7.78 +1.1

Aviva London Grand Prix London (CP) (GBR) - Saturday, Jul 14, 2012
Triple Jump - M

Official Results - Men - Triple Jump

Pos Athlete Nat Mark wind
1 Christian Taylor USA 17.41 -0.2
2 Leevan Sands BAH 16.97 +0.4
3 Tosin Oke NGR 16.93 +0.5
4 Samyr Laine HAI 16.85 0.0
5 Daniele Greco ITA 16.80 +0.9
6 Karl Taillepierre FRA 16.49 +0.9
7 Aarik Wilson USA 16.37 +0.2
8 Fabrizio Schembri ITA 15.87 0.0

Phillips 1dowu GBR DNS

Aviva London Grand Prix London (CP) (GBR) - Saturday, Jul 14, 2012
Shot Put - M

Official Results - Men - Shot Put

Pos Athlete Nat Mark
1 Reese Hoffa USA 21.34
2 Tomasz MajewskKi POL 21.28
3 Dylan Armstrong CAN 20.46
4 Rutger Smith NED 20.42
5 Carl Myerscough GBR 19.69
6 Joe Kovacs USA 19.61
7 Marco Fortes POR 19.21
8 Kim Christensen DEN 19.15

Aviva London Grand Prix London (CP) (GBR) - Friday, Jul 13, 2012
Discus Throw - M

Official Results - Men - Discus Throw

Pos Athlete Nat Mark
1 Gerd Kanter EST 64.85
2 Virgilijus Alekna LTU 63.71
3 Lawrence Okoye GBR 63.33
4 Erik Cadee NED 63.31
5 Yennifer Frank Casarfias ESP 63.23
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http://www.iaaf.org/results/eventcode=4923/IWCtextresults.html

Pos Athlete Nat Mark
6 Rutger Smith NED 61.93
7 Abdul Buhari GBR 60.25
8 Brett Morse GBR 59.87
9 Benn Harradine AUS 57.34
10 Scott Martin AUS 55.13

Aviva London Grand Prix London (CP) (GBR) - Saturday, Jul 14, 2012
4x100 Metres Relay - M

Official Results - Men - 4x100 Metres Relay

Pos Athlete Nat Mark
1 Trinidad and Tobago TRI 38.23
2 Netherlands NED 38.70
3 Poland POL 38.78
4 Great Britain & N.I. GBR 38.80
5 MVP Track Club JAM 38.82
6 Great Britain & N.I1. "B" GBR 38.94
7 France FRA 38.95
8 Saint Kitts and Nevis SKN 39.19

Aviva London Grand Prix London (CP) (GBR) - Saturday, Jul 14, 2012
100 Metres - W

Official Results - Women - 100 Metres - Final - Wind : -0.2 m/s

Pos Athlete Nat Mark
1 Blessing Okagbare NGR 11.01
2 Carmelita Jeter USA 11.03
3 Tianna Madison USA 11.13
4 Murielle Ahoure Clv 11.13
5 Aleen Bailey JAM 11.25
6 Schillonie Calvert JAM 11.40
7 Carrie Russell JAM 11.48
8 Shelly-Ann Fraser-Pryce JAM 11.82

Official Results - Women - 100 Metres - Heatl - Wind : +1.4 m/s

Pos Athlete Nat Mark
1 Shelly-Ann Fraser-Pryce JAM 10.93
2 Blessing Okagbare NGR 10.99
3 Murielle Ahoure Clv 11.09
4 Aleen Bailey JAM 11.22
5 Carrie Russell JAM 11.24
6 Ezinne Okparaebo NOR 11.27
7 Montell Douglas GBR 11.49
8 Bianca Knight USA 11.67

Official Results - Women - 100 Metres - Heat2 - Wind : +1.3 m/s

Pos Athlete Nat Mark
1 Carmelita Jeter USA 11.01
2 Tianna Madison USA 11.06
3 Schillonie Calvert JAM 11.24
4 Tameka Williams SKN 11.26
5 Lauryn Williams USA 11.41
6 Myriam Soumaré FRA 11.41
7 Margaret Adeoye GBR 11.53
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Aviva London Grand Prix London (CP) (GBR) - Friday, Jul 13, 2012
200 Metres - W

Official Results - Women - 200 Metres - Wind : -0.5 m/s

Pos Athlete Nat Mark
1 ChaRonda Williams USA 22.75
2 Anneisha McLaughlin JAM 22.81
3 Bianca Knight USA 23.00
4 Aleen Bailey JAM 23.18
5 Myriam Soumaré FRA 23.19
6 Sherone Simpson JAM 23.20
7 Margaret Adeoye GBR 23.36
8 Debbie Ferguson-McKenzie BAH 23.89

Aviva London Grand Prix London (CP) (GBR) - Saturday, Jul 14, 2012
400 Metres - W

Official Results - Women - 400 Metres

Pos Athlete Nat Mark
1 Christine Ohuruogu GBR 50.42
2 Amantle Montsho BOT 50.56
3 Rosemarie Whyte JAM 51.19
4 Natasha Hastings USA 51.43
5 Shericka Williams JAM 51.89
6 Jessica Beard USA 52.08
7 Shana Cox GBR 52.38

Aviva London Grand Prix London (CP) (GBR) - Saturday, Jul 14, 2012
800 Metres - W

Official Results - Women - 800 Metres - Racel

Pos Athlete Nat Mark
1 Rowena Cole GBR 2:04.01
2 Claire Tarplee IRL 2:04.08
3 Philippa Aukelt GBR 2:04.11
4 Tara Bird GBR 2:04.50
5 Adelle Tracey GBR 2:04.88
6 Hannah Brooks GBR 2:05.05
7 Alison Leonard GBR 2:05.79
8 Gemma Kersey GBR 2:06.41
9 Loren Bleaken GBR 2:06.46
10 Kaylee Dodd GBR 2:10.33

Shelayna Oskan GBR DNF

Official Results - Women - 800 Metres - Race2

Pos  Athlete Nat Mark
1 Molly Beckwith USA 2:00.68
2 Janeth Jepkosgei Busienei KEN 2:00.68
3 Winny Chebet KEN 2:00.76
4 Marilyn Okoro GBR 2:01.32
5 Geena Gall USA 2:01.65
6 Angelika Cichocka POL 2:02.09
7 Yvonne Hak NED 2:02.93
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Pos

Aviva London Grand Prix London (CP) (GBR) - Friday, Jul 13, 2012

Athlete
Malika Akkaoui
Charlotte Best
Jane Jelagat

1500 Metres - W

Official Results - Women - 1500 Metres

Pos

© 0 ~NO O A~ WDN PR
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Aviva London Grand Prix London (CP) (GBR) - Friday, Jul 13, 2012

Athlete

Maryam Yusuf Jamal
Jennifer Simpson
Anna Pierce

Laura Weightman
Morgan Uceny
Shannon Rowbury
Lisa Dobriskey
Kaila McKnight

Zoe Buckman
Nancy Jebet Langat
Hannah England
Diane Cummins

5000 Metres - W

Official Results - Women - 5000 Metres

Pos

© 00N O U~ WDN P
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Aviva London Grand Prix London (CP) (GBR) - Saturday, Jul 14, 2012

Athlete

Vivian Jepkemoi Cheruiyot
Mercy Cherono

Linet Chepkwemoi Masai
Veronica Nyaruai Wanjiru
Emebet Anteneh

Julia Bleasdale
Magdalene Masai

Katrina Wootton

Eilish McColgan

Eloise Wellings

Kate Avery

Charlotte Purdue

Emma Pallant

3000 Metres Steeplechase - W

Official Results - Women - 3000 Metres Steeplechase

Pos

o g b~ WN PR

Athlete

Ancuta Bobocel
Polina Jelizarova
Barbara Parker
Bridget Franek
Katarzyna Kowalska
Ashley Higginson

http://www.iaaf.org/results/eventcode=4923/IWCtextresults.html

Nat

MAR
GBR
KEN

Nat
BRN
USA
USA
GBR
USA
USA
GBR
AUS
AUS
KEN
GBR
CAN

Nat
KEN
KEN
KEN
KEN
ETH
GBR
KEN
GBR
GBR
AUS
GBR
GBR
GBR

Nat
ROU

GBR
USA
POL
USA

2
2

A MDD DAMDdDDAMDDDDN

14:
14:
14:
14:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:

© © © © © ©

Mark

:04.46
:05.20

DNF

Mark

:06.78
:07.76
:08.06
:08.19
:08.22
:08.63
:08.83
:10.49
:12.82
:13.56
:14.45

DNF

Mark
48.86
49.26
53.93
57.75
02.51
10.06
28.64
35.45
44.62
47.81
48.32
51.90

DNF

Mark

127.24
:28.27
129.22
:29.53
:34.14
:34.49
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Pos Athlete
7 Phanencer Chemutai Chemion
Beverly Ramos
9 Sara Hall
10 Emily Stewart
11 Birtukan Fente
Korene Hinds
Lyudmila Kuzmina

(o]

Aviva London Grand Prix London (CP) (GBR) - Saturday, Jul 14, 2012

100 Metres Hurdles - W

Official Results - Women - 100 Metres Hurdles - Final - Wind : +0.6 m/s

Pos Athlete

Kellie Wells

Sally Pearson

Ginnie Crawford
Kristi Castlin
Christina Manning
Danielle Carruthers
Phylicia George
Brigitte Foster-Hylton

N O b~ WDN PR

Official Results - Women - 100 Metres Hurdles - Heatl - Wind : +1.1 m/s

Pos Athlete

Ginnie Crawford
Christina Manning
Danielle Carruthers
Kristi Castlin
Nikkita Holder
LaToya Greaves
Jacqueline Coward
Tiffany Porter

0o ~NO O WNPR

Official Results - Women - 100 Metres Hurdles - Heat2 - Wind : +0.5 m/s

Pos Athlete

Sally Pearson

Kellie Wells

Phylicia George
Brigitte Foster-Hylton
Priscilla Lopes-Schliep
Beate Schrott

Nia Ali

Yvette Lewis

0N O~ WDNPR

Aviva London Grand Prix London (CP) (GBR) - Friday, Jul 13, 2012

400 Metres Hurdles - W

Official Results - Women - 400 Metres Hurdles

Pos Athlete

Perri Shakes-Drayton
Irina Davydova
Kaliese Spencer
Melaine Walker
Eilidh Child

a b wN Pk

http://www.iaaf.org/results/eventcode=4923/IWCtextresults.html

Nat
KEN
PUR
USA
GBR
ETH
JAM
RUS

Nat
USA
AUS
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
JAM

Nat
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
JAM
USA
GBR

Nat
AUS
USA
CAN
JAM
CAN
AUT
USA
USA

Nat
GBR
RUS
JAM
JAM
GBR

9:
9:
9:
9:
10:

Mark
36.55
41.15
45.51
53.47
06.98

DNF
DNS

Mark
12.57
12.59
12.74
12.82
12.88
12.90
12.94

DNS

Mark
12.62
12.70
12.73
12.76
12.95
13.01
13.26
14.19

Mark
12.53
12.54
12.87
12.90
12.91
12.96
13.05
13.22

Mark
53.77
54.63
55.08
55.45
55.91
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Pos Athlete Nat Mark
6 Ti'erra Brown USA 56.03
7 Tiffany Williams USA 56.72
8 Nickiesha Wilson JAM 58.46

Aviva London Grand Prix London (CP) (GBR) - Friday, Jul 13, 2012
High Jump - W

Official Results - Women - High Jump

Pos Athlete Nat Mark
1 Chaunté Lowe USA 2.00
2 Tia Hellebaut BEL 1.97
3 Ruth Beitia ESP 1.94
3 Anna Chicherova RUS 1.94
5 Emma Green Tregaro SWE 1.91
6 Airiné PalSyté LTU 1.91
7 Marie-Laurence Jungfleisch GER 1.87
8 Tonje Angelsen NOR 1.87
9 Isobel Pooley GBR 1.83

Aviva London Grand Prix London (CP) (GBR) - Saturday, Jul 14, 2012
Triple Jump - W

Official Results - Women - Triple Jump

Pos Athlete Nat Mark wind
1 Caterine Ibarguen COL 14.66 -0.8
2 Olha Saladuha UKR 14.48 0.0
3 Yamilé Aldama GBR 14.37 -1.6
4 Kimberly Williams JAM 14.00 +1.5
5 Amanda Smock USA 13.82 -1.1
6 Dana Veldakova SVK 13.77 -2.7
7 Patricia Mamona POR 13.70 -1.3
8 Andriana Banova BUL 12.92 -1.8

Aviva London Grand Prix London (CP) (GBR) - Saturday, Jul 14, 2012
Javelin Throw - W

Official Results - Women - Javelin Throw

Pos Athlete Nat Mark
1 Goldie Sayers GBR 66.17
2 Barbora Spotakova CZE 64.19
3 Vira Rebryk UKR 63.80
4 Sunette Viljoen RSA 63.33
5 Kimberley Mickle AUS 62.36
6 Kathryn Mitchell AUS 60.24
7 Kathrina Molitor GER 58.81

Linda Stahl GER DNS
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